Hot Beverages

Salvador Coffee Small

Flat White, Cappuccino, Latte $ 3.50
Espresso, Macchiato, Piccolo $ 3.00
Chai Latte $4.00

Hot Chocolate $4.00
Teas:

Chamellia Organic Loose Leaf Tea (Pot)

A Selection of English Breakfast, Earl Grey,
Peppermint, Gunpowder Green, Lemongrass and Ginger
Chamomile, Masala Chai

Extras: Soy, Flavouring, Extra Shot and Decaf

Cold Beverages

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Lift, Appletiser, Deep Spring (Bottles)
Mt Franklin Still or Sparkling (Bofttles)
Freshly squeezed orange juice

lced Coffee, Iced Chocolate, Iced Mocha
Chocolate/Caramel/Strawberry Milkshake

Affogato

Espresso on Ice

Smoothies — Mix Berry or Banana

Large
$4.00

$4.50
$4.50

$4.00

$0.50

$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$5.50
$5.50
$ 4.50
$3.50
$6.50



