## **Hot Beverages**

Salvador Coffee	Small	Large
Flat White, Cappuccino, Latte Espresso, Macchiato, Piccolo Chai Latte Hot Chocolate	\$ 3.50 \$ 3.00 \$ 4.00 \$ 4.00	\$ 4.00 \$ 4.50 \$ 4.50
<b>Teas:</b> Chamellia Organic Loose Leaf Tea	(Pot)	\$ 4.00
A Selection of English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Gunpowder Green, Lemongrass and Ginger Chamomile, Masala Chai		
Extras: Soy, Flavouring, Extra Shot and	Decaf	\$ 0.50

## **Cold Beverages**

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Lift, Appletiser, Deep Spring	(Bottles)	\$ 3.00
Mt Franklin Still or Sparkling	(Bottles)	\$ 3.00
Freshly squeezed orange juice		\$ 4.00
Iced Coffee, Iced Chocolate, Iced Mocha		\$ 5.50
Chocolate/Caramel/Strawberry Milkshake		\$ 5.50
Affogato		\$ 4.50
Espresso on Ice		\$ 3.50
Smoothies – Mix Berry or Banana		\$ 6.50

